

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	Construction of road & CD works from ⁰⁶ Jiyam - Siyadi PMGSY road to Hasiran tali Hota hui Uttar tola Tal ⁰³ under MMGSY (New development Bank funded)				
Name of agency -	Sri Bangkeshwar Singh At - Ambori, Siwan - 841226 Dist - Siwan				
Package No.	MMGSY - NDB - BRAP -				
	238 - SIWAN - 01 (Tender ID - 9495455)				
Agreement No -	05 - SBD / 2021 - 223 Dated - 06.09.2021				
Agreement Amount -	₹ 6,24,75,019.00 (Package of road) [Total 09 Rds]				
Agreement Amount -	₹ 26.07 lakhs (Main work / Construction work)				
	₹ 8.47 laks (+/- routine maintenance work) - for this road.				
Rate of agreement -	(+) 13.66% below schedule rate.				
A.A. letter No. & date -					
T.S. Ambori	₹ 30.114 LACS vide SE Rtd Circle Siwan dt 21/5/2022				

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd RIA Bill					
(Final Bill of Const work)					
Abstract of Cost					
Date of Entry					
All Citywide T.M.R.					
Item No [1/222] Providing					
1.16. and Fixing					
Bench mark do do					
as per direction of E.D.					
P/2 Item No [1/222] 0.400 km					
@ ₹ 3722.38 / km					
					₹ 1488 = w

Item No [2/223] Providing
1.16. and Fixing of
Pillar do do as
per E.D.

P/2 item No [3/223]

0.400 km @ ₹ 171578 / km ₹ 686 = w

Item No [3/224] Clearing and
2.2. Graveling the road
Land do do E.D.

P/3 item No [3/224]

0.200 Hect. @ ₹ 51133.76 / Hect ₹ 10,226 = w

Item No [4/225] Excavation for
3.5(iii) road way in road widening E.D.

P/4-5 Item No [4/225] 36.00 m³

@ ₹ 74.16 / m³

Continuation

₹ 2669 = w

₹ 15069 = w

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF ₹ 15069 = 0
Item NO 5/226					Construction of
3.4.					Embankment obtained
					Form borrow Pit
					lead upto 1000.0 m
					do do ell
P/223 Item NO 7/226					'D'
182.60 m ³					
@ ₹ 188.05/m ³					₹ 34,337 = 0
Item NO 9/227					Construction of
33+35 (iii)					Embankment
					obtained from
					borrow Pit do do
					lead upto 100.0 m ell
P/23 Item NO 9/227					
190.05 m ³ @ ₹ 152.14/m ³					₹ 28,914 = 0
Item NO 11/228					Construction of
3/4					Subgrade and
					earthen shoulder
					lead 100 m from ell
P/21 Item NO 11/228					220.11 m ³
@ ₹ 189.68/m ³					₹ 41,750 = 0
Item NO 12/229					Construction of
4.1.					GSI GRI (BT. Paving)
					do do ell
P/19 Item NO 12/229					107.284 m ³
@ ₹ 2987.70/m ³					₹ 320,532 = 0

Continuation ₹ 440,602 = 0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF ₹ 4,40,602 = 00
Item No (9/230) Providing					
4.7.3(B) Layering spreading					
and compacting					
1:1.5 m Stone-metel					
Gr-3 (R.T. P. P. H. W.)					
do do do					
P/20 Item No (9/230) 56250 m ²					
@ ₹ 3632.92 / m ²					₹ 204,351 = 00
Item No (10/231) Providing and					
S.1 applying primer					
Coat with Bitumen					
Emulsion (S.S.1)					
do do as per					
P/20 Item No (9/231) 750.0 m ²					
@ ₹ 4410.3 / m ²					₹ 33022 = 00
Item No (11/232) Providing and					
S.2 applying tack coat					
(R.S.1) do do as per					
do					
P/20-21 Item No (4/232) 750.0 m ²					
@ ₹ 1494 / m ²					₹ 11,205 = 00
Item No (12/233) Providing, laying					
and rolling of close graded					
Premix Carpet of 20mm					
thickness do do do					
P/21 Item No (5/233) 750.0 m ²					
@ ₹ 219.63 / m ²					₹ 164,722 = 00
Continuation					
					₹ 8,53,902 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				Bit Σ	8,53,902 = 40
Item No 13/234 Construction					
4.1. of G.S.B. G.O.D. in					
(C.C. Portion) do do					
as per					
P/8 to 10 item No (13/234)					20.268 m ³
@ Σ 2987.70 / m ³					
					Σ 60,555 = 40
Item No 14/235 Road widening					
4.7.3 (a) Laying Spreading					
and compacting					
1st BM Stone - metal					
G.O.D. (C.C. Portion)					
do do as per					
P/10 item No (14/235)					56.81 m ³
@ Σ 3632.92 / m ³					Σ 206,386 = 40
Item No 15/236 Construction of					
6.4. Un-reinforced PCC					
130 pavement do do					
as per direction of					
P/13 item No (15/236)					121.20 m ³ (all)
@ Σ 6829.76 / m ³					Σ 206,386 = 40
Item No 16/237 RCC M15 Grade					827,767 = 40
10.1 do do (ii) KM Stone					
P/23 item No (16/237)					11 m ³
@ Σ 2217.72 / ea					Σ 2217 = 40
					Σ 19,50,827 = 40

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. ₹ 19,90,827=0
Hee NO 17/238					RCC MisGrade
10.1.	do	do	(ii)	200mm	
	stone	do	do	egg	
P/24 Hee NO 18/238				(iii)	
10.1.					INUS @ ₹ 601.10/each ₹ 601=0
Hee NO 18/239					RCC MisGrade
10.1.					in Brandy Pillar
	do	do	as per	egg	
P/24 Hee NO 11/239					
20 NOS @ ₹ 498.09/each					₹ 9961=0
Hee NO 19/240					Providing and
10.2.					fixing retro-reflective
	do	do	600mm	Circular	egg
P/24 Hee NO 12/240					4 NOS
@ ₹ 4932.79/each					₹ 19,731=0
Hee NO 20/241					Providing and
10.2.					fixing retro-reflective
	do	do	900mm	equilateral	
	triangle	do	do	egg	
P/24 Hee NO 13/241					2 NOS
@ ₹ 5476.79/each					₹ 10,953=0
Hee NO 21/242					Providing and
10.2.					fixing retro-reflective
	do	do	600mm x 450mm		
	rectangular	do	do	egg	
P/24 Hee NO 14/242					2 NOS
@ ₹ 4793.21/each					₹ 9586=0

Continuation

₹ 20,01,659=0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
				B.F. ₹ 20,016.59 = w
Item NO (2/243) Providing and				
S.B.R.P. Laying of hot				
applied thermoplastic				
Compound 2.5mm				
(B.T. & C.P. section) do do				
as per direction of E.P.				
P/25 item NO (15/243) 80.00m ²				
@ ₹ 80.00/m ²				
@ ₹ 735.44/m ² ₹ 58,535 = w				
Item NO (3/244) Planting of				
11.8. RCD Tree by the road				
Sides do do as				
per direction of E.P.				
P/25 item NO (16/244) 20 NOS				
@ ₹ 819.92/each ₹ 16,398 = w				
Item NO (4/246) Providing and				
10.3. erecting direction				
and place identifications				
do do as per E.P.				
P/25 item NO (17/246) 1 NO				
@ ₹ 12408.30/each ₹ 12408 = w				
Item NO (5/247) Providing and				
10.16 Fixing of typical				
10.19 G.S. Informatory				
Sign Board do do E.P.				
P/26 item NO (18/247) 3 NOS				
@ ₹ 10850.36/each ₹ 32,551 = w				
Continuation				
				₹ 21,21,551 = w

Continuation